
 Essentia
      Home Salon

Experience the true meaning of relaxation

Nails Services
Classic Manicure/Pedicure
Manicure
Pedicure 
Cut/file 
Polish Change/Shaping 
French Manicure 
French Pedicure 
Fake Nails Per Pcs 
Full Set Fake Nails 
Smart Pedicure 
Gelish Mani/Pedicure
Gelish Manicure
Gelish Pedicure 
Gelish French Additional 
Gelish Removal 
Acrylic Removal 
Hard gel Removal 
Callus Treatment
Pedicure W/Callus Treatment 

150 AED
80 AED
90 AED
40 AED
50 AED
90 AED

100 AED
10 AED

90 AED
125 AED

 260 AED
 140 AED
145 AED
20 AED
40 AED

100 AED
100 AED
50 AED

130 AED

Special Treatment 
Collagen Hand Treatment
Collagen Foot Treatment 
Hands & Feet Scrub w/o Flling

20 AED
25 AED
40 AED



Massage Services
Relaxing Soft Massage
Strong Hard Massage
Hot Stone
Therapeutic Massage w/Herbal Oil
Ventusa Back Massage
Foot Reflexology
Head/shoulder Back Massage
Hot Oil Treatment w/Sculp Massage
Face Massage with Collagen Serum

240 AED
250 AED
340 AED
240 AED
300 AED
160 AED
195 AED
90 AED

130 AED

60 Min
60 Min
70 Min
60 Min
60 Min
60 Min
60 Min
30 Min
30 Min

Hair Services
Blow-dry Short
Blow-dry Medium
Blow-dry Long
Hair Cut
Hair Trim
Fringe

120 AED
150 AED
180 AED
100 AED
50 AED
30 AED

Hair Treatment Services
Hair Color Application
Hair Color Short
Hair Color Medium
Hair Color Long
Keratin Short
Keratin Medium
Keratin Long

100 AED
300 AED
450 AED
550 AED
350 AED
500 AED
600 AED



Kids corner
Blow-dry Short
Blow-dry Medium
Blow-dry Long
Hair tensile 10 Strand
Haircut Blow-dry
Hair Glitters

80 AED
100 AED
120 AED
100 AED
120 AED
20 AED

Kids Nails Services
Cut/file
Change Color
Manicure/Pedicure Kiddie

10 AED
20 AED
60 AED

Eyelashes Services
Classic Full Set
Classic Half Set
Volume
Volume Half
Wispy Strike Lashes
Lashes Removal

250 AED
180 AED
350 AED
230 AED
260 AED

60 AED


