Essentia Home Salon

Experience the true meaning of relaxation

Nails Services

Classic Manicure/Pedicure	150 AED
Manicure	80 AED
Pedicure	90 AED
Cut/file	40 AED
Polish Change/Shaping	50 AED
French Manicure	90 AED
French Pedicure	100 AED
Fake Nails Per Pcs	10 AED
Full Set Fake Nails	90 AED
Smart Pedicure	125 AED
Gelish Mani/Pedicure	260 AED
Gelish Manicure	140 AED
Gelish Pedicure	145 AED
Gelish French Additional	20 AED
Gelish Removal	40 AED
Acrylic Removal	100 AED
Hard gel Removal	100 AED
Callus Treatment	50 AED
Pedicure W/Callus Treatment	130 AED

Special Treatment

Collagen Hand Treatment	20 AED
Collagen Foot Treatment	25 AED
Hands & Feet Scrub w/o Filing	40 AED

Massage Services

Relaxing Soft Massage	60 Min	240 AED
Strong Hard Massage	60 Min	250 AED
Hot Stone	70 Min	340 AED
Therapeutic Massage w/Herbal Oil	60 Min	240 AED
Ventusa Back Massage	60 Min	300 AED
Foot Reflexology	60 Min	160 AED
Head/shoulder Back Massage	60 Min	195 AED
Hot Oil Treatment w/Sculp Massage	30 Min	90 AED
Face Massage with Collagen Serum	30 Min	130 AED

Hair Services

Blow-dry Short	120 AED
Blow-dry Medium	150 AED
Blow-dry Long	180 AED
Hair Cut	100 AED
Hair Trim	50 AED
Fringe	30 AED

Hair Treatment Services

Hair Color Application	100 AED
Hair Color Short	300 AED
Hair Color Medium	450 AED
Hair Color Long	550 AED
Keratin Short	350 AED
Keratin Medium	500 AED
Keratin Long	600 AED

Eyelashes Services

Classic Full Set	250 AED
Classic Half Set	180 AED
Volume	350 AED
Volume Half	230 AED
Wispy Strike Lashes	260 AED
Lashes Removal	60 AED

Kids corner

Blow-dry Short	80 AED
Blow-dry Medium	100 AED
Blow-dry Long	120 AED
Hair tensile 10 Strand	100 AED
Haircut Blow-dry	120 AED
Hair Glitters	20 AED

Kids Nails Services

Cut/file	10 AED
Change Color	20 AED
Manicure/Pedicure Kiddie	60 AED